PROCESSORS INTEL CORPORATION
Intel386™ CX/SX Microprocessors
Static Intel386™   SX and Intel386 CX
Embedded Microprocessors
The Static Intel386™ SX microprocessor
is an entry-level, 32-bit static micro-
processor targeted at the embedded
processor market. It is compatible with the

the Static Intel386 SX and Intel386 CX
microprocessors make them excellent
embedded solutions. Reduced design
complexity and software development
time, offered by the Static Intel386 SX
and Intel386 CX microprocessors, are
major advantages in today’s embedded
market.
5
KU-100 lead PQFP
Available in extended temp.
C O N TA C T:
Local Intel Sales Office
WWW: http://www.intel.com/embedded/
Order Code  3.0V  3.3V 5.0V
KU80386SXTA25  25 MHz
KU80386SXTA33 33 MHz
KU80386SXTA40 40 MHz
KU80386CXTA25 25 MHz
KU80386CXTA33 33 MHz
KU80386CXTA40 40 MHz
KU80386CXTB25 16 MHz 25 MHz
KU80386CXTB33 16 MHz 33 MHz
AVA I L A B I L I T Y: